Bus

Bus 32 AR 3otV E—B(HLVE—- -
EXERH  BRHERMR)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
EXERES — BREEXA EXERES —BREEXA
4B siops Monday 14:00-19:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:00-19:15
EXERES

Wednesday 14:00-19:15
AR avEVE—H

Thursday 14:00-19:15
HEESRAE

Friday 14:00-19:15
FoEXRE
BEE Saturday 11:20
K& Sunday 11:10-20:20
Fith)

Route info
BET I —>— )L AESLA Direction: EEERHES
. Stops: 48
)1l P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Direction
ERWEX — EXEEHES

51 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EREEXM — EXEEHES

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & B & T
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

12:15-16:25

12:15-16:25

12:15-16:25

12:15-16:25

12:15-16:25

18:45
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Direction Route schedule
ERWEX — EXEEHES EREEXM — EXEEHES

49 stops

Monday 17:20

Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:20
& RIEE XA

Wednesday 17:20
EBuzeHFtr2—w

Thursday 17:20
ENRE I

) . Friday 17:20
TIOKRLY RE=IHLTBE—H

= Saturday -
Hidt Sunday —
R A0

Route info
BEZA0 Direction: £ B3l 2 %7

St 149
FERK ops

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Direction
EXERES  EREEER

48 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EXEEHE 5
Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

07:05-15:00

07:05-15:00

07:05-15:00

07:05-15:00

07:05-15:00

08:40
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Direction
EXERES  EREEER

49 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EXEEHE 5
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

10:30-18:25

10:30-18:25

10:30-18:25

10:30-18:25

10:30-18:25

07:45-19:30

07:45-13:10
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Direction
ERWEX — EXEEHES

50 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EREEXM — EXEEHES

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & B & T
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

09:35-17:30

09:30-11:30
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32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naha

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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